
 

 

 

 

Abolfazl Faraji 

Male 

2006-04-08 - 19.7 

Right 

- 

- 

2025-10-21 

Dr Rahimi 

Dr Rahimi 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

Dr Rahimi 

Abolfazl Faraji 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

    



 

 

 

 

 

Dr Rahimi 

Abolfazl Faraji 

  

O2 

 

10.00 

10.50 

 10.25 

 10.50 

 00.07 

 00.05 

 -0.03 

 -0.01 

 00.14 

 00.13 

 - 

 
- 

 - 

 04.00 

 02.00 

 04.00 

 02.03 

 -0.00 

 00.29 

 00.00 

 00.00 

 00.00 

 01.13 

 

Normal 

 Normal 

 Normal 

 Normal 

 Anxiety 

 Anxiety 

 Anhedonia 

 Anhedonia 

 Anhedonia 

 Anhedonia 

 Observed 

 
Normal 

 Normal 

 Normal 

 

Normal 

 

Low 

 

Low 

 Normal 

 Normal 

 Normal 

 Normal 

 - 

 - 

 



 

 

  

 

 

Dr Rahimi 

Abolfazl Faraji 

 

 

 

 


